LD154/LD154DO
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 9 | Data sheet issued: 4 March 2026
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
	> New high-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1443lm at 500mA
in 3000K
	> E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 699lm at 700mA in 3000K, offering
an exceptional  9° extra narrow beam with peak intensity reaching 15,922 cd

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

22°
Medium Spot /MSB
29°
Medium /MB
42°
Wide /WB
53°
Extra Wide /WWB
10° x 56°
Oval /OB
/SC
/485S
/485N
/485N-2
5W LED
at 350mA LD154-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154-E3-700
E3
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm

Black
(RAL 9005)
Paint Finish
Classic Bronze
(YM262E)
Paint Finish
Textured Mars Bronze
Paint Finish
Textured Fir Green
(RAL 6009)
Paint Finish
Gunmetal Grey
(RAL 7021)
Paint Finish - RAL
14W LED
at 350mA LD154-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154-P1-500
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27

Wide /WB
58°
Extra Wide /WWB
19° x 60°
Oval /OB
P1
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
Ambient temperature key: 55°C
/NGS
/GSHM154
/GSOB154
/HL
7W LED
at 350mA LD154-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD154-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154-N1-700
N1
*55°C ambient when placed
in a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.

22°
Medium Spot /MSB
29°
Medium /MB
42°
Wide /WB
53°
Extra Wide /WWB
10° x 56°
Oval /OB
/SC
/485S
/485N
/485N-2
5W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154DO-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154DO-E3-700
E3
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm

Black
(RAL 9005)
Paint Finish
Classic Bronze
(YM262E)
Paint Finish
Textured Mars Bronze
Paint Finish
Textured Fir Green
(RAL 6009)
Paint Finish
Gunmetal Grey
(RAL 7021)
Paint Finish - RAL
7W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA* LD154DO-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154DO-N1-700
N1
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm

Narrow /NB
24°
Medium Spot /MSB
31°
Medium /MB
45°
Wide /WB
54°
Extra Wide /WWB
13° x 58°
Oval /OB
*55°C ambient when placed
in a 485N / 485N-2 concrete can
in concrete.
14W LED
at 350mA LD154DO-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154DO-P1-500
Super Warm
White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27